COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
MB-0369-2
Mar.2022
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2022，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1 7／
RoHS Compliant
MA01Series
Automotive Grade, High-speed Transmission,

Fixed Straight Connector
Fixed Right-angle Connector
Ordering Information
MA01  F □□□ V  A ○ ※ R***
MA01  R □□□ V  A ○ ※ R***
MA01  R □□□ H  A Y ※ R***
Modification Code
A: Without boss, B: With boss
Height Code
A: Low-profile type (6.3 mm)
B: Standard type (12.3 mm)
C: High-profile type (18.3 mm)
Number of
Contacts
Series: MA01
F: Floating Type
V: Straight Type, Contact SMT, with H/D
Plating thickness of contact area
A: Au 0.1 µm min.
Reel quantity
Modification Code
A: Without boss, B: With boss
Height Code
B: 6.6 mm
D: 8.6 mm
N: 16.6 mm
Number of
Contacts
Series: MA01
R: Rigid Type
V: Straight Type, Contact SMT, with H/D
Plating thickness of contact area
A: Au 0.1 µm min.
Reel quantity
Modification Code
A: Without boss, B: With boss
Height Code
Y: Vertical Connection Type
Number of
Contacts
Series: MA01
R: Rigid Type
H: Angle Type, Contact SMT, with H/D
Plating thickness of contact area
A: Au 0.1 µm min.
Note) Please contact JAE local Sales for details.
Reel quantity
MB-0369-2
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Copyright © 2022，Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd.
Unit: mm
Number of
Contacts A B C
30 20.925
11.2 6.3
40 24.1
60 30.45
80 36.8
90 39.975
100 43.15
120 49.5
140 55.85
A
B
C
Floating Connector (Low-profile type)
[MA01F□□□VAAB]
A
B
Floating Connector (Standard, High-profile type)
[MA01F□□□VABB] [MA01F□□□VACB] Unit: mm
Number of
Contacts A B
30 20.925